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APPELLO DEL 17-01-2020

Matricola

VR434916
VR437654
VR391730
VR430198
VR418699
VR432279
VR438971
VR431320
VR394217
VR441149
VR424559
VR431894
VR434133
VR429856
VR439299
VR439332

VR445665

Cognome

AGHIORGHIOAEI

BELUSSI
BIANCHINI
CASU
CIVETTINI
DOSSELLI
EDORH
GATTO
GRAZIOLI
MAHAMMOD
MARSEGLIA
PICCOLI
QUARESMINI
SCARINZI
TURRI
ZANON

DALLA ROSA

Nome Anno Freq.
DENISA GEORGIANA 2018/2019
MANUELA 2018/2019
CHIARA 2014/2015
ALESSIO 2018/2019
REBECCA 2017/2018
GLORIA 2018/2019
AUBIN GBENVOH 2018/2019
PIETRO 2018/2019
FEDERICA 2014/2015
JABRIL 2018/2019
VALENTINA 2017/2018
SARA 2018/2019
GIULIA 2018/2019
MARTINA 2018/2019
FRANCESCA 2018/2019
SEBASTIAN 2018/2019
NOEMI 2019/2020

Esito
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
IDONEO
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
NON IDONEO
ASSENTE
IDONEO
ASSENTE
IDONEO
ASSENTE

IDONEO

Risultato Test
25
22

/

/
18
NA
NA
25
NA
NA

/
NA
22
NA
29
NA

20



